
Level 2 Ages 6-8
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Emma Young Maverick Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 5
Amelia Ricks Maverick Gymnastics 8.500 33.800 4
Piper Kister Maverick Gymnastics 8.600 35.125 3
Eloise Haden Maverick Gymnastics 8.750 35.100 2
Charli Tye Maverick Gymnastics 9.200 35.600 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Emma Young Maverick Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 5
Amelia Ricks Maverick Gymnastics 7.900 33.800 4
Piper Kister Maverick Gymnastics 8.450 35.125 3
Eloise Haden Maverick Gymnastics 8.500 35.100 2
Charli Tye Maverick Gymnastics 8.700 35.600 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Emma Young Maverick Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 5
Charli Tye Maverick Gymnastics 8.700 35.600 4
Eloise Haden Maverick Gymnastics 8.750 35.100 3
Piper Kister Maverick Gymnastics 8.900 35.125 2
Amelia Ricks Maverick Gymnastics 9.000 33.800 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Emma Young Maverick Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 5
Amelia Ricks Maverick Gymnastics 8.400 33.800 4
Charli Tye Maverick Gymnastics 9.000 35.600 3
Eloise Haden Maverick Gymnastics 9.100 35.100 2
Piper Kister Maverick Gymnastics 9.175 35.125 1

All-Around Score Rank
Emma Young Maverick Gymnastics 0.000 5
Amelia Ricks Maverick Gymnastics 33.800 4
Eloise Haden Maverick Gymnastics 35.100 3
Piper Kister Maverick Gymnastics 35.125 2
Charli Tye Maverick Gymnastics 35.600 1

Level 2 Ages 9-10
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Joy Cook Maverick Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 5
Joslyn Jenkins Maverick Gymnastics 8.275 35.100 4
Adora Smith Maverick Gymnastics 8.350 34.275 3



Sophia Tallarico Maverick Gymnastics 8.950 36.250 2 TIE
Ella Redman Maverick Gymnastics 8.950 36.375 1 TIE

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Joy Cook Maverick Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 5
Sophia Tallarico Maverick Gymnastics 8.500 36.250 4
Adora Smith Maverick Gymnastics 8.650 34.275 3
Joslyn Jenkins Maverick Gymnastics 8.775 35.100 2
Ella Redman Maverick Gymnastics 8.850 36.375 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Joy Cook Maverick Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 5
Joslyn Jenkins Maverick Gymnastics 8.850 35.100 4
Adora Smith Maverick Gymnastics 9.025 34.275 3
Ella Redman Maverick Gymnastics 9.150 36.375 2
Sophia Tallarico Maverick Gymnastics 9.300 36.250 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Joy Cook Maverick Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 5
Adora Smith Maverick Gymnastics 8.250 34.275 4
Joslyn Jenkins Maverick Gymnastics 9.200 35.100 3
Ella Redman Maverick Gymnastics 9.425 36.375 2
Sophia Tallarico Maverick Gymnastics 9.500 36.250 1

All-Around Score Rank
Joy Cook Maverick Gymnastics 0.000 5
Adora Smith Maverick Gymnastics 34.275 4
Joslyn Jenkins Maverick Gymnastics 35.100 3
Sophia Tallarico Maverick Gymnastics 36.250 2
Ella Redman Maverick Gymnastics 36.375 1

Level 3 Ages 6-7
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Ember Rager Mountain Magic 9.000 36.050 2
Nora Griffin Mountain Magic 9.100 34.750 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Nora Griffin Mountain Magic 8.500 34.750 2
Ember Rager Mountain Magic 9.250 36.050 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank



Nora Griffin Mountain Magic 8.400 34.750 2
Ember Rager Mountain Magic 8.700 36.050 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Nora Griffin Mountain Magic 8.750 34.750 2
Ember Rager Mountain Magic 9.100 36.050 1

All-Around Score Rank
Nora Griffin Mountain Magic 34.750 2
Ember Rager Mountain Magic 36.050 1

Level 3 Ages 9-10
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Adalynn Marble Mountain Magic 0.000 0.000 5
Kiersten Pevler Mountain Magic 8.750 33.950 4 TIE
Abby Poole Mountain Magic 8.750 35.300 3 TIE
Roslyn Evans Mountain Magic 8.950 34.850 2
Brianna Hauser Mountain Magic 9.400 37.000 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Adalynn Marble Mountain Magic 0.000 0.000 5
Kiersten Pevler Mountain Magic 8.300 33.950 4
Roslyn Evans Mountain Magic 8.600 34.850 3
Abby Poole Mountain Magic 8.650 35.300 2
Brianna Hauser Mountain Magic 9.500 37.000 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Adalynn Marble Mountain Magic 0.000 0.000 5
Roslyn Evans Mountain Magic 8.500 34.850 4
Kiersten Pevler Mountain Magic 8.650 33.950 3
Brianna Hauser Mountain Magic 8.800 37.000 2
Abby Poole Mountain Magic 8.900 35.300 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Adalynn Marble Mountain Magic 0.000 0.000 5
Kiersten Pevler Mountain Magic 8.250 33.950 4
Roslyn Evans Mountain Magic 8.800 34.850 3
Abby Poole Mountain Magic 9.000 35.300 2
Brianna Hauser Mountain Magic 9.300 37.000 1

All-Around Score Rank



Adalynn Marble Mountain Magic 0.000 5
Kiersten Pevler Mountain Magic 33.950 4
Roslyn Evans Mountain Magic 34.850 3
Abby Poole Mountain Magic 35.300 2
Brianna Hauser Mountain Magic 37.000 1

Level 4 Ages 7-8
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Isabella Bombard Mountain Magic 7.250 32.575 5
Gabby Garner MGA 8.000 29.525 4
Addie Grubb MGA 8.400 31.525 3
Lucia Scalise Mountain Magic 8.850 34.950 2
Josie Gust Mountain Magic 9.050 35.000 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Gabby Garner MGA 4.850 29.525 5
Addie Grubb MGA 6.000 31.525 4
Josie Gust Mountain Magic 8.000 35.000 3
Isabella Bombard Mountain Magic 8.050 32.575 2
Lucia Scalise Mountain Magic 8.400 34.950 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Addie Grubb MGA 8.000 31.525 5
Isabella Bombard Mountain Magic 8.150 32.575 4
Gabby Garner MGA 8.550 29.525 3
Josie Gust Mountain Magic 9.000 35.000 2
Lucia Scalise Mountain Magic 9.025 34.950 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Gabby Garner MGA 8.125 29.525 5
Lucia Scalise Mountain Magic 8.675 34.950 4
Josie Gust Mountain Magic 8.950 35.000 3
Addie Grubb MGA 9.125 31.525 2 TIE
Isabella Bombard Mountain Magic 9.125 32.575 1 TIE

All-Around Score Rank
Gabby Garner MGA 29.525 5
Addie Grubb MGA 31.525 4
Isabella Bombard Mountain Magic 32.575 3
Lucia Scalise Mountain Magic 34.950 2
Josie Gust Mountain Magic 35.000 1



Level 4 Ages 9+
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Adalynn Cooper MGA 8.100 26.500 4
Annabelle Kennedy Mountain Magic 8.300 32.975 3
Laurel Long Mountain Magic 8.750 35.650 2
Caroline Feltz Mountain Magic 9.300 35.575 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Adalynn Cooper MGA 5.000 26.500 4
Annabelle Kennedy Mountain Magic 6.500 32.975 3
Caroline Feltz Mountain Magic 8.100 35.575 2
Laurel Long Mountain Magic 8.750 35.650 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Adalynn Cooper MGA 7.750 26.500 4
Annabelle Kennedy Mountain Magic 9.000 32.975 3
Caroline Feltz Mountain Magic 9.150 35.575 2 TIE
Laurel Long Mountain Magic 9.150 35.650 1 TIE

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Adalynn Cooper MGA 5.650 26.500 4
Laurel Long Mountain Magic 9.000 35.650 3
Caroline Feltz Mountain Magic 9.025 35.575 2
Annabelle Kennedy Mountain Magic 9.175 32.975 1

All-Around Score Rank
Adalynn Cooper MGA 26.500 4
Annabelle Kennedy Mountain Magic 32.975 3
Caroline Feltz Mountain Magic 35.575 2
Laurel Long Mountain Magic 35.650 1

Level 5 All Ages
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Kaelyn Kirkpatrick MGA 8.050 31.950 4
Reese Commodore Mountain Magic 8.200 33.325 3
Kendall Davis Mountain Magic 9.100 34.225 2
Hynlee Toth Mountain Magic 9.500 36.075 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Kaelyn Kirkpatrick MGA 7.200 31.950 4
Kendall Davis Mountain Magic 8.150 34.225 3



Reese Commodore Mountain Magic 8.450 33.325 2
Hynlee Toth Mountain Magic 8.750 36.075 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Reese Commodore Mountain Magic 8.175 33.325 4
Kaelyn Kirkpatrick MGA 8.200 31.950 3
Kendall Davis Mountain Magic 8.275 34.225 2
Hynlee Toth Mountain Magic 8.400 36.075 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Kaelyn Kirkpatrick MGA 8.500 31.950 4 TIE
Reese Commodore Mountain Magic 8.500 33.325 3 TIE
Kendall Davis Mountain Magic 8.700 34.225 2
Hynlee Toth Mountain Magic 9.425 36.075 1

All-Around Score Rank
Kaelyn Kirkpatrick MGA 31.950 4
Reese Commodore Mountain Magic 33.325 3
Kendall Davis Mountain Magic 34.225 2
Hynlee Toth Mountain Magic 36.075 1


